Technical Information:
Temperature Limits: -       - 5°C to 80°C Flexing & -40°C to +80°C Static
Bending Radius: Fixed  4 x Overall Diameter / Flexing: 7.5 x Overall Diameter
Core Identification:
JZ – Number Coded – 2 core – Black cores with white
3 core -  Black cores with white number plus Green/Yellow
Voltage Rating : According to UL & CSA 600V
Cable construction : PVC core  insulation &  PUR jacket to Ral
7001
   Part No        Conductor          Stranding      Cores      Weight       O.D
AWG (KG/KM)     (mm)
CC/2X0.5YYULP 0.5        20     2            52               5.8
CC/3X0.5YYULP 0.5        20     3            64               6.2
CC/4X0.5YYULP 0.5        20     4            72               6.6
CC/5X0.5YYULP 0.5        20     5            88               7.2
CC/7X0.5YYULP 0.5        20     7        130               8.5
CC/12X0.5YYULP 0.5        20 12        196             10.8
CC/18X0.5YYULP 0.5        20 18        260            12.8
CC/25X0.5YYULP 0.5        20 25        368             15.5
CC/34X0.5YYULP 0.5        20 34        502             17.6
CC/42X0.5YYULP 0.5        20 41        594             19.7
CC/2X1YYULP 1.0        18     2           57               6.2
CC/3X1YYULP 1.0        18     3           68              6.6
CC/4X1YYULP 1.0      18   4          79                7.2
CC/5X1YYULP 1.0      18   5            97                7.8
CC/7X1YYULP 1.0      18   7       141                9.1
CC/12X1YYULP 1.0      18 12         211              11.7
CC/18X1YYULP 1.0      18 18         284               14.0
CC/25X1YYULP 1.0      18 25    394     17.0
CC/34X1YYULP 1.0      18 34    521     19.2
CC/42X1YYULP 1.0      18 41    609     21.0
YY Cable PVC/PUR
 UL/CSA/CE
Part No     Conductor           Stranding    Cores      Weight              O.D
  AWG (KG/KM)      (mm)
CC/2X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 2              75               6.9
CC/3X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 3              96                      7.5
CC/4X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 4                117           8.1
CC/5X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 5                140                8.7
CC7X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 7                 186              10.6
CC/12X1,5YYULP 1.5    16 12             319            13.4
CC/18X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 18             451            15.8
CC/25X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 25             625            18.9
CC/34X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 34             850         22.0
CC/50X1.5YYULP 1.5    16 41           1041                 23.7
CC/2X2.5YYULP 2.5    14 2             115                           8.2
CC/3X2.5YYULP 2.5       14 3                  143                    8.7
CC/4X2.5YYULP 2.5       14 4                  185                    10.1
CC/5X2.5YYULP 2.5      14 5               221                      10.9
CC/7X2.5YYULP 2.5       14 7                  293                   13.1
CC/12X2.5YYULP 2.5      14 12             563                 16.7
CC/18X2.5YYULP 2.5       14 18                  854                   19.6
CC/25X2,5YYULP 2.5       14 25              1188                    24.0
CC/3X4YYULP 4       12 3                  232                   11.2
CC/4X4YYULP 4       12 4                  298                      12.5
CC/5X4YYULP 4       12 5                  358                      13.8
CC/7X4YYULP 4       12 7                  460                      16.3
CC/3X6YYULP  6      10   3                 360                12.9
CC/4X6YYULP  6      10   4                402             14.2
CC/5X6YYULP  6      10   5            484                  15.9
CC/7X6YYULP  6      10   7          630                19.4
CC/3X10YYULP  10          8   3          535             16.9
CC/4X10YYULP  10          8   4          653                 18.5
CC/5X10YYULP  10          8  5          786          20.3
CC/7X10YYULP  10          8  7        1100             22.3
CC/3X16YYULP  16          6  3          810           20.5
CC/4X16YYULP  16          6  4        1045              23.2
CC/5x16YYULP 16        6  5         1260                  25.7
CC/3X25YYULP 25                 4  3        1180        25.0
CC/4X25YYULP  25          4  4        1507             28.1
CC/5X25YYULP  25          4  5        1858             30.9
YY Cable PVC/PUR
UL/CSA/CE